

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	24-00)44	Version:	1			
Туре:	Consent Staff Report				Status:	Passed	
File created:	12/28	3/2023			In control:	Board of County Commissioners	
On agenda:	1/9/2	024			Final action		
Title:	Fence Encroachment Agreement with Florida Power and Light						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Aerial Photo, 3. Fence Encroachment and Relocation Agmt						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		ļ	Action	Result
1/9/2024	1	Board o	f County Co	mmis	sioners A	Approved staff's recommendation	

Fence Encroachment Agreement with Florida Power and Light

Staff recommends the Board approve the Fence Encroachment Agreement and authorize the Chairman to sign the Agreement on behalf of the Board.